Broadcast

Contract

COMMITTEE -MATT KARJALAHTI

Atin: THERESA PAGLIAI
932 Main Street
Grinnell, IA 50112

LN DATE
1 TH 10/26/23 FR 10/27/23
2 TH 10/26/23 TH 10/26/23
3 FR 10/27/23 FR 10/27/23
4 MO 10/30/23 FR 11/03/23
5 MO 10/30/23 FR 11/03/23
6 FR 11/03/23 FR 11/03/23
7 MO 11/06/23 TU 11/07/23
8 MO 11/06/23 MO 11/06/23

Billing Projections: By Month

Oct 23
CA 89.00
ST 49.00
Accepted for Station

TIMES/PROGRAMS

06:00A-10:00A
10:00A-03:00P
03:00P-07:00P
06:00A-10:00A
10:00A-03:00P
03:00P-07:00P
06:00A-10:00A

10:00A-03:00P

Total Spots
20

Nov 23
151.00
201.00

Name

Title

See reverse for accepted terms and conditions, if any

Start Date Contract## Mod#
10/26/23 51721 1

End Date Date Entered  Date Last Modified
11/07/23 10/25/23 10/25/23

Advertiser Station Market
COMMITTEE -MATT KARJ KGRN-AM

Pradiit SalesRep/Office
ELECT MATT KARJALAHTI

House House

LEN

Calendar Billing Cycle Estimate#

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

LINE REMARK

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Spots Total$
250.00

SPOTS
WK

Net
$ 250.00

RATE

$13.00
$12.00
$11.00
$13.00
$12.00
$11.00
$13.00

$12.00

Gross
$ 250.00

Accepted for advertiser OR agency(and MBS, if any) as agent for the advertiser

Name

Title
Page

1



NAB Form PB-17 Condidates
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{check applicable box)
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being/on behalf of: 'N \ /ﬂf’(‘w \-K)x/ \D B 0@ , a legally

qualified candidate of the /Lt\&@&b\cﬁiﬁ& political
ny 5 -
party for the office of: ‘LL f\ K AN L& - (/\_V LN V\ﬁ‘/( \

in the QL J/\_/\/VD,( Q/QLUQ(C"L\
election to be held on: O 0\1 ¥, \/ 7 ; g U 7.5

do hereby request station time as follows:

Broadcast Time of Day,

Length Rotation or Days Class Times per Number

Package Week of Weeks
- - 0/26 ~ 1 | 20 %
35 ba-1p | 0fe-11l7 =

,i Total Charges: 4 250
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For programming that, in whole or in part, “communicates a message relating to any political matter of
national importance,” list the matters below:

Irepresent that the pa; I\lOT the above described brogdcast time has be 1shea by:
( w[NTYAN M ﬁ ; V (

t 1

and you are authorized to announce the time as gald for bv such person or °n‘i1ty
I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or 2n authorized
committee/organization of the legally gualified candidate.

Th

'he name of the treasurer of ihe andidate’s authorize mmittr- is:

MAS & NISTERNS
T tation has disclosed to me its political advertising po%‘ré including: applicable classes and ratss;
a;:l discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS
OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

To Be Slgned By Candt\da;ffor Authorized Committee

10[- J =t
Da*é Signature d S

To Be Signed By Station Represeniative

7T ™
Z Accepted D Accepted in Part L1 Rejected

/{”"-’ 7)‘1@@%% Rors ME Carty GEvERAL MawaceR

Signature Printed Name Title
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