Broadcast Contract

COMMITTEE -MATT KARJALAHTI Attn: THERESA PAGLIAI 932 Main Street Grinnell, IA 50112

Start Date	Contract#	Mod#		
10/26/23	51721	1		
End Date 11/07/23	Date Entere	ed Date Last Modified 10/25/23		
Advertiser COMMITTEE -MA	TT KARJ	Station Market KGRN-AM		
Product ELECT MATT KAR.	JALAHTI	SalesRep/Office House House		

								Cal	enda	ar Bi	lling	Cycl	e E	Estimate#	
LN	DA	TE			TIMES/PROGRAMS	S LEN N LINE REI			Έ.	тн	FR	SA	SU	SPOTS /WK	RATE
1	TH	10/26/23	FR	10/27/23	06:00A-10:00A	30				1	1	-	<u>-</u>	- 2	\$13.00
2	TH	10/26/23	TH	10/26/23	10:00A-03:00P	30				1			: : :::	- 1	\$12.00
3	FR	10/27/23	FR	10/27/23	03:00P-07:00P	30					1		· ·	- 1	\$11.00
4	МО	10/30/23	FR	11/03/23	06:00A-10:00A	30	1	1	1	1	2	· :	-	- 6	\$13.00
5	МО	10/30/23	FR	11/03/23	10:00A-03:00P	30	1	1	1	1	-		-	- 4	\$12.00
6	FR	11/03/23	FR	11/03/23	03:00P-07:00P	30					1		· ·	- 1	\$11.00
7	МО	11/06/23	TU	11/07/23	06:00A-10:00A	30	2	2					_	- 4	\$13.00
8	МО	11/06/23	МО	11/06/23	10:00A-03:00P	30	1						-	- 1	\$12.00
85 hot 444 to 6 1	А	dditional	Con	nments	Total Spots	Spots Total 250.00	\$							Net \$ 250.00	Gross \$ 250.00
Billing	g Proje	ections: B	у Мо		2.0										
		CA ST		Oct 23 99.00 49.00	Nov 23 151.00 201.00										
Accep	oted fo	r Station			A	Accepted for adv	ertisei	OR	ager	ncy(a	and M	MBS,	if an	y) as agent for t	he advertiser
Name)				Title	– Nam	ie							Title	
See re	everse	for accept	ted te	erms and cond	itions, if any									Page	1

AGREEMENT FORM FOR. POLITICAL CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENTS

(check applicable FEDER	e box)	STATE	E/LOCAL CA	NDIDATE					
To Avail Themselves of The Lowest Unit Charge During a Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3									
Station and Location: 16RN - Grinnell JA 10/24/23									
I, Theresa Paglizi									
being/on behalf of: Mathew torsalsht, a legally									
	qualified candidate of thepolitical								
party for the offi	party for the office of: City Crinil-Grinnell								
in the	- gu	1	election						
election to be held on: Nov 7, 2023									
do hereby request station time as follows:									
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks				
30	6A-7P	10/26-11/7	4	20 TOTAL	Z				
Total Charges: \$250									

national importance," list the matte	in part, communicates a message reers below:	elating to any political matter of				
I represent that the payment for the	e above described broadcast time has	heen furnished by:				
	norther to Efect	Matt Bupblit				
and you are authorized to announce I represent that this person or entity committee/organization of the legal	the time as paid for by such person is either a legally qualified candidately qualified candidate.	or entity. e or an authorized				
The name of the treasurer of the car	ndidate's authorized committee is:	1				
This station has disclosed to me its and discount, promotional and other	political advertising policies, including sales practices (not applicable to fed	ng: applicable classes and rates; deral candidates).				
THIS STATION DOES NOT DE OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN T	SCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCI HE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISI	RIMINATION ON THE BASIS NG.				
To Be Signed By C	Candidate or Authorize Signature	d Committee				
To Be Signed By Station Representative						
Accepted	Accepted in Part	Rejected				
Ron McCarthy Signature	RON MC CARTHY Printed Name	GENERAL MANAGER Title				